Date
Wed, 3/15

Wed, 3/22
Wed, 3/29
Wed, 3/29
Wed, 4/5

Wed, 4/26

Central High School

Unified Basketball
2016-2017

Opponent Location
Buchanan Central
Clovis West Buchanan
Clovis Clovis East
Clovis Clovis East
Clovis North Clovis North
Playoffs Clovis High

Bold = Home Games

Coaches: Jerrod Wood, Isabel Ortega, and Pam Dietz
School Address: 3535 N. Cornelia, Fresno, CA 93722
Phone: (859) 276-0280 Fax: (559) 276-5653

Time
4:00

3:00

3:00

4:00

4:00
3:00/4:00

SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE CHECK THE CHS ATHLETICS WEBSITE THE DAY OF THE GAME TO CONFIRM GAME INFORMATION.

Grizzlies Website — http://chs.centralunified.or:



http://chs.centralunified.org/

